Liga mladih plivaca Vojvodine 2022 - prvi dan
Novi Sad, 26/2/2022

Disciplina 22
26/02/2022 - 17:10

Zenski, 100m MeSovito/Medley

Pionirke
Startna lista

Grupalodl
1 ORELJ, Sara

2 POPOVIC, Katarina

3 TORBAI, Lena
4 NOVOVIC, Misa
5 BOTKA, Petra
6 STIPIC, Sara

7 BLAZIN, Kasja

8 DJURKOQVIC, Milana

G.R.

11
11
11
11
11
12
12
11

Polet

PK "Spartak" Subotica
Spartak Prozivka

PK "Spartak" Subotica
PK "Spartak" Subotica
PK "Spartak" Subotica
Proleter

Spartak Prozivka

55555555

Splash Meet Manager, 11.71436

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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